NEW!
POWER SUPPLIES
944
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 SU
PP
LI
ES
16
IN-STOCK ORDERS AVAILABLE TO SHIP SAME-DAYkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
FUNCTIONAL DEVICES ENCLOSED 24 VAC CLASS 2 POWER SOURCE
PSH SERIES
Supply Voltage 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 120 VAC, 50/60
Hz (40 VA), 480/277/240/208/120
VAC 50/60 Hz (75VA) ,
480/277/240/208/120 VAC 50/60 Hz
(75 VA), 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz (100 VA)
Output Voltage Class 2
  PSH40A  24 VAC, 40VA
  PSH75A  24 VAC, 75VA
  PSH100A  24 VAC, 100VA
  PSH40A40A Dual 40 24 VAC, 40 VA
  PSH40A75A Dual 24 VAC, 40VA and 75 VA
  PSH40A100A Dual 24 VAC, 40VA and 100 VA
  PSH75A75A Dual 24 VAC, 75 VA
  PSH75A100A Dual 24 VAC, 75VA and 100VA
  PSH100A100A Dual 24 VAC, 100VA
Note for dual power supplies:
  Output derating may exceed 20%
due to elevated ambient temperature

RESET
OFF
RESET
OFF
5.438 (13.8)
5.15 (13.1)
4.25
(10.8)
4.50
(11.4)
4.50 (11.4)
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PSH75A Enclosed single 75 VA power source, 480/277/240/208/120 to 24 VAC
PSH100A Enclosed single 100 VA power source, 120 to 24 VAC
PSH75A75A Enclosed dual 75 VA power sources, 480/277/240/208/120 to 24 VAC
PSH75A100A Enclosed dual (75 VA, 480/277/240/208/120 to 24 VAC and 100 VA, 120 to 24 VAC sources)
PSH100A100A Enclosed dual 100 VA power sources, 120 to 24 VAC
 OPTIONS
 – External secondary terminals, 120 VAC convenience outlets***
 N External secondary terminals, without 120 VAC convenience outlets
 W Internal 24 VAC secondary flying lead wires, 120 VAC convenience outlets***